

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12594/2004

NAGAR COUNCIL, RAJPURA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TAJINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11357 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of impugned judgment and with

prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12592 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of impugned judgment and with

prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12597 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of impugned judgment and with

prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12600 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of impugned judgment)

SLP(C) NO. 12603 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption fro filing c/c of impugned judgment and d  
elevation of

name of respondent

SLP(C) NO. 12606 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of impugned judgment and with

prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12608 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of impugned judgment and with

prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12611 of 2004

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and ad-interim ex-parte stay)

SLP(C) NO. 12612 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of impugned judgment and with

prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12614 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of impugned judgment and with

prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr R.K. Talwar, Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja

Dr. Kailash Chand

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha

Mr. Debasis Misra

Mr Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr R.K. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has prayed for two weeks'

time to comply with the office report.

List after Summer Vacation.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registra

r

hj