

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12594/2004

NAGAR COUNCIL, RAJPURA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TAJINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 11357, 12592, 12597, 12600, 12603, 12606, 12608, 12611, 12612 and 12614 of 2004

Date: 02/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. RK. Talwar, Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete in SLP(C)No. 12594 of 2004. However, there is no appearance for

the legal representative No.1 of respondent Nos. 8 and 19, legal representative No.2 of respondent

No.13 and the sole legal representative of respondent No.24.

Office to state as to whether any application for substitution is pending.

List again on 4.8.2006.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

rar

Regist